

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053740

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975504

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Grant Bend 4.5

DATE	9-25-12	SEC.	29	TWP.	23	RANGE	13	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	7:00 pm	JOB FINISH	7:30 pm
LEASE	Pat-41111	WELL #	1	LOCATION	Sunit 3 1/2 in 1 North To 40'			COUNTY	Stafford	STATE	KS		
OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one)	NEW			RD	2 west North west in 50					1.01		1.3	

CONTRACTOR Val Rig 3
 TYPE OF JOB Surface
 HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 221
 CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 221
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 13.12 fresh water
 EQUIPMENT

OWNER Demco
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 165 SX class A
+ 3% cc + 2% gel
 COMMON 165 @ 17.90 2,953.50
 POZMIX @
 GEL 3 @ 23.90 70.20
 CHLORIDE 6 @ 64.00 384.00
 ASC @
 @
 @
 @
 @
 @
 @
 @
 @
 @
 @

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER wayne Davis
 # 224 HELPER Dawn Campbell 3
 BULK TRUCK
 # 244/170 DRIVER Kevin Weighous 3
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

HANDLING 172.25 X 2.7% 442.00
 MILEAGE 4.13 X 20 X 2.60 422.20
 TOTAL 4,272.52

REMARKS:

Pipe on Bottom Break circulation
with Rig mud
Run 3 BBHs water Ahead
mix 165 SX class A + 3% cc + 2% gel
Displace 13.12 BBHs fresh water
Shut Tal Cement all
circulate. Rig Down

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 221
 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 1512.25
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
 MILEAGE Hum 20 @ 7.70 154.00
 MANIFOLD @
lum 20 @ 4.40 88.00
 @

TOTAL 1754.25

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

TOTAL _____

SALES TAX (If Any) 248.76

TOTAL CHARGES 6,026.77

DISCOUNT 28% 1,687.47 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

4,339.30

CHARGE TO: Demco
 STREET 1335 S 6th st
 CITY Blackwell STATE OK ZIP 74631

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____

SIGNATURE Tyler Lynch

Copy Credit off from on file.
 Ty don't have from on file.
 Now



ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 35528
 LOCATION Eureka, KS
 FOREMAN Shannon Feck

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API # 15-185-23764 KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-01-12	2232	Fairchild #1	29	235	13 W	Stafford

CUSTOMER		Val Rig #3	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Demco Oil & Gas			445	Dave G		
MAILING ADDRESS			611	Joey K		
1405 Cheryl Lane				Chris B	x-tra Hand	

CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
Blackwell	OK	74631

JOB TYPE Longstring HOLE SIZE 7 7/8" HOLE DEPTH 3983' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 @
 CASING DEPTH 3926.06 K.B. DRILL PIPE --- TUBING --- OTHER ---
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.6-13.8 # SLURRY VOL. 35 Bbl WATER gal/sk 9.0 CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 0
 DISPLACEMENT 96 1/4 DISPLACEMENT PSI 600 MIX PSI Plug @ 1100 RATE 5 BPM

REMARKS: Rig up to plug Rat hole & mouse hole - 20 SKS Rat hole
20 SKS mouse hole

Rig up to 5 1/2" casing with packer shoe set @ 3926.06 with a 1" float collar on top on packer shoe. Packer shoe set @ 900psi. Break circulation with 10 Bbl water, 14 Bbl metasilicate pre flush, 10 Bbl water spacer. Mixed 100 SKS Thick set cement with 5 # Kol-Seal/sk @ 13.6-13.8 #/gal. Shut down wash out pump & lines & displace with 96 1/4 Bbl. Final pumping pressure of 600psi bumped Plug to 1100psi. Good circulation @ all times. Job Complete

Latch down insert in top of float collar, Centralizers on 15' 10 Joints Thanks Shannon + crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1030.00	1030.00
5406	160	MILEAGE	4.00	640.00
5402	3926'	Casing Footage	.22	863.72
1126A	140 SKS	Thickset Cement	19.20	2688.00
1110A	700 #	Kol-seal @ 5#/sk	.46	322.00
1111A	100 #	metasilicate pre flush	2.00	200.00
5407A	7.7 Tons	Ton mileage bulk Truck	1.34	1650.88
5404	5 HRS	wait time - 3guys @ 84.00/Hour	84.00/mid/hr	1260.00
4130	10	5 1/2 x 7 7/8" centralizers	48.00	480.00
4178	1	5 1/2" float collar	320.00	320.00
4253	1	Type A Packer Shoe 5 1/2"	1584.00	1584.00
4454	1	5 1/2" Latch down Plug	254.00	254.00
4306	1	Thread lock kit	20.00	20.00
			Sub Total	11,312.00
			7.3%	SALES TAX 428.36
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	11,740.96

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE 25341A DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.